Sunday

2-8:00pm
5:15-6:00pm
5:45-6:30pm
6:15-7:30pm
7:45-9pm
8-10:00pm

9:00-11:30pm
10:00pm

11:00pm
11:30pm

Monday
7:30-8:00a0m
8:00-8:30am
8:30-9:00am
9:00-2:15am

9:15-10:15am

10:15-10:30am
10:30-11:30am
11:30-12:15pm

12:15-12:45
12:45-5:15pm
5:15-6:05pm
6:15-7:15pm
6:15-7:45pm
8:00-9:30pm
8:00-10:30pm

9:45-11:30pm
10:00pm

11:00pm
11:30pm

SuCo 2025 Week 3

Registration

BBQ A

BBQB

Large Group A

Large Group B

Small Groups (45 minutes
following LG)

Free Time

Camp Quiet Time (no swimming,
speakers, loud noise)*

Off beach & back at Laguna*

Everyone in rooms and quiet*

Breakfast B
Breakfast A
Devotional
Find your Seminar

Two Day Seminar Session
Find your Seminar

Four Day Seminar Session
Lunch B

Lunch A

Recreation/Free Time
Dinner B

Dinner A

Large Group B

Large Group A

Small Groups (45 minutes
following LG)

Free Time

Camp Quiet Time (no swimming,
speakers, loud noise)*

Off beach & back at Laguna*

Everyone in rooms & quiet*

Tuesday

7:30-8:00a0m
8:00-8:30am
8:30-9:00am
9:00-9:15am

9:15-10:15am
10:15-10:30am
10:30-11:30am
11:30-12:15pm
12:15-12:45pm
12:45-4:30pm
4:30-5:30pm
5:45-6:45pm
5:45-10:00pm

10:00-11:30pm
10:00pm

11:00pm
11:30pm

Wednesday

7:30-8:00am
8:00-8:30am
8:30-9:00am
9:00-9:15am

9:15-10:15am
10:15-10:30am
10:30-11:30am
11:30-12:15pm
12:15-12:45pm
12:45-1:15pm
12:45-5:00pm
5:00-5:35pm
5:45-6:30pm
5:45-6:45pm
7:00-8:00pm
7:45-8:00pm
8:00-8:15pm
8:15-10:00pm
10:00pm

11:00pm
11:30pm

Breakfast A
Breakfast B
Devotional
Find your Seminar

Two Day Seminar Session

Find your Seminar

Four Day Seminar Session

Lunch A

Lunch B

Recreation/Free Time

Large Group A

Large Group B- No Staff Meeting

Dinner Out Following Large
Group
Free Time

Camp Quiet Time (no swimming,
speakers, loud noise)*
Off beach & back at Laguna*

Everyone in rooms & quiet*

Breakfast B
Breakfast A
Devotional
Find your Seminar

Two Day Seminar Session
Find your Seminar

Four Day Seminar Session
Lunch B

Lunch A

Intern Interest Meeting
Recreation/Free Time

Dinner B

Dinner A

Large Group B

Large Group A

LG B Headphone Distribution
LG A Headphone Distribution
Silent Disco/Free Time

Camp Quiet Time (no swimming,
speakers, loud noise)*
Off beach & back at Laguna*

Everyone in rooms & quiet*



Thursday

7:30-8:00a0m Breakfast A

8:00-8:30am Breakfast B

8:30-92:00am Devotional

9:00-9:15am Find your Seminar

9:15-10:15am Two Day Seminar Session

10:15-10:30am Find your Seminar

10:30-11:30am Four Day Seminar Session

11:30-12:15pm Lunch A

12:15-12:45pm Lunch B

12:45-5:15pm Recreation/Free Time

5:30-6:20pm Dinner A

6:30-7:30pm Dinner B

6:30-7:45pm Large Group A

8:00-92:15pm Large Group B

8:00-10:00pm Small Group

10:00-11:30pm Free Time

10:00pm Camp Quiet Time (no swimming,
speakers, loud noise)*

11:00pm Off beach & back at Laguna*

11:30pm Everyone in rooms & quiet*

Friday

9:00am Check Out & Departure

*The quiet times and curfews are Laguna
Beach’s rules, based on the Panama City
Beach Bay Area noise ordinances.




